
SWCC - SERIES

HAMMOND
MANUFACTURINGTM

ELECTRONICS GROUP

visit our website @ www.hammondmfg.com

FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW

Part Number
Height

(A) 
Overall Width

(B)
Overall Depth

(C) 

SWCC1901021BK2
384mm 

(15.1")6U
600mm
(23.6")

550mm
(21.7")

SWCC1901521BK2
517mm 

(20.3")9U
600mm
(23.6")

550mm
(21.7")

SWCC1902121BK2
650mm 

(25.6")12U
600mm
(23.6")

550mm
(21.7")

SWCC1902621BK2
784mm 

(30.8")15U
600mm
(23.6")

550mm
(21.7")

SWCC1903121BK2
917mm 

(36.1")18U
600mm
(23.6")

550mm
(21.7")

Features
� Offered in 5 Heights  all with overall width 600mm (23.6”)
� Overall depth of 550mm (21.6”) includes 100mm (3.9”) deep wall mount sections and
450mm (17.7”) deep hinged cabinet body
� Quick and easy wall mounting system
� Provides standard 19” rack mounting
� High quality, powder coat finish (black)
� Full-configured assembly includes:

� Sturdy cold-rolled steel frame
- Static load capacity of 36 kg (80lbs)

              - Ventilation slots front and side
              - Optional fans can be added into top cutouts
              - Hinged cabinets body can open 120 degrees
              - Body secured to wall mount section by lock and key
              - Wall mount section has cable access panels top and bottom

� 2 pair of mounting rails
              - Square hole design, 20 screws and push-in nuts
              - 25mm incremental depth adjustment

� Tempered glass door provides full view of equipment
              - Full 180 degree opening
              - Easily removed and can be hinged in either direction
              - Complete with lock and key

� Pair of solid removable side panels

  "B" 450
(17.7")

  "C"

  "A"

A A

SECTION A-A


