SWCC - SERIES

Features

- Offered in 5 Heights all with overall width 600mm (23.6")
- Overall depth of 550mm (21.6") includes 100mm (3.9") deep wall mount sections and
- 450mm (17.7") deep hinged cabinet body
- Quick and easy wall mounting system
- Provides standard 19" rack mounting
- High quality, powder coat finish (black)
- Full-configured assembly includes:
 - Sturdy cold-rolled steel frame
 - Static load capacity of 36 kg (80lbs)
 - Ventilation slots front and side
 - Optional fans can be added into top cutouts
 - Hinged cabinets body can open 120 degrees
 - Body secured to wall mount section by lock and key
 - Wall mount section has cable access panels top and bottom
 - 2 pair of mounting rails
 - Square hole design, 20 screws and push-in nuts
 25mm incremental depth adjustment
 - Tempered glass door provides full view of equipment
 - Full 180 degree opening
 - Easily removed and can be hinged in either direction
 - Complete with lock and key
 - Pair of solid removable side panels





FRONT VIEW

Part Number	Height (A)	Overall Width (B)	Overall Depth (C)
SWCC1901021BK2	384mm	600mm	550mm
	(15.1")6U	(23.6")	(21.7")
SWCC1901521BK2	517mm	600mm	550mm
	(20.3")9U	(23.6")	(21.7")
SWCC1902121BK2	650mm	600mm	550mm
	(25.6")12U	(23.6")	(21.7")
SWCC1902621BK2	784mm	600mm	550mm
	(30.8")15U	(23.6")	(21.7")
SWCC1903121BK2	917mm	600mm	550mm
	(36.1")18U	(23.6")	(21.7")





SIDE VIEW



visit our website @ www.hammondmfg.com